Comparative Statement
Provide & Supply of Furniture Items

Tender # FUR/07/18-19

M/s Decent Furnishers

M/s Honesty Furnishers.

M/s Inspire Trading Co

M/s SIMAB (SMC-PVT) Lid

M/s.Vorson (Pvt.) Ltd

Mis Al Wagad
Enterprises

M/s.Shoby
Trader

M/s.SM. Saced &
Brothers

S#

antity Rates

Description
Foam Mattresses

Brand: Master Molty Foam or equivalent
width 3 ft., length 6.5 . & thickness 4 inches

50 5,900.00

R

Rates Amount(Ru;

Rates

Amou {1

295,000 00

5,700.00

Dura or Equivalent

285,000.00 5,600.00

4,450.00

Rates

280,000, 00

5,128.00 256,400.00 5.543.00

Amount{Rupees) Rates

Amount(Ru)

Rates Rates

277,150.00

Revolving Chair
Brand: Master Offisys or equivalent
Model & Series: Aura LBC or equivalent
Sleek and stylish polypropylene armrests.
Fixed position angle control system at 2 positions.
Extra torsion adjustment control.
Maroon color revolving chairs.

2 veneer shell, anatomically designed for posture support
S-prong pressure dic-cast Aluminum / Nylon with
glass base for added seating support

and DIN standards
Adjustable seat height-gas lifts type and swivel.

of the human spine to provide optimum lunbar
As per Sample

Flexibility in choice of upholstery fabric & leatherette
High frequency compression process on multi-layered

Twin wheel castors, which meet requirements for BIFMA

The S-shape backrest is designed according to the contour

15 12,500.00

Master Offisys

Equivalent Same

187,500.00 Design

12,480 00

9,980.00

187,200.00 12,200.00

183,000.00

129,600.00 12,374.00

185,610.00

Almirsh
3 [Single Door Wooden Almirah /Cupboard Height-6 ft
Width 2 it

0 £,740.00

262.200.00

9,945.00 298,350.00 11,300.00

339,000,00

13,680.00 410,400.00 46,342.00

1,390,260.00

rh:l\u; 2 inside & | hanger rod
Foosball Table

Size: 30" n width and 567 in length
4 Material: Solid Sheesham woo
Rods: Hollow rods

Polish Lacquer Finish

1 32,000.00

32,000.00

27,980.00 27,980.00 22,500,00

22,500.00

36,000.00 36,000.00 80,873.00

B0,873.00

Total

Rs. 776,700.00

Rs. 798,530.00

Rs. 824,500.00

Rs. 832,400.00

Rs. 1,933,893.00

GST 17%

Rs. 132,039.00

Rs. 135.750.10

Rs. 140,165.00

Rs. 141,508.00

Rs. 328,761 81

Total Amount

Rs. 908,739.00

Rs. 934,280.10

Rs. 964,665.00

Rs. 973 908.00

Rs. 2,262,654.81

Non-Responsive

Note:

Procurement Commitice in its mecting held on June 26. 2019 doclared that M/s Al-Wagad Enterprises, M's Shoby Traders and M/s 5. M. Sased & Brothers did not met the ligibility crteria, hence non-responsive, Hid quoted by Mis Decent Furnishers was found 1o be lowest evaluated.

A nbua €
I‘@ﬁf Jcara € -

et

’f.S f-L"-’:"\ ){;‘]3“—«4

T bRt

M- Fonisal fyodnl-

Astry bend  Pe ‘f&%c"v

iy

JLaract

AER

Hawi ¢ Luresini

PPRA- A i sy
HES

Pagelof 1



